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DANCO HOUSING

All units located just a few blocks from campus.
We have bachelor, single, 1 bdrm, 2 bdrm,

3 bdrm, and 4 bdrm units available.
Starting as low as $775/month.

If interested, call: (310) 842-8234;
e-mail: Dancohousing@aol.com

or visit us at: www.Dancohousing.com
(4-12)

Now Renting 2018-2019 School Year

(3-29)

CITY PARK APARTMENTS
NOW LEASING FOR FALL 2018-2019                                
PRICING: Early Reservation Special. 
     Call for Pricing Now!
2 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / $2,600 + $100 for Parking
     (Tandem) space
3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / $3,100 + $100 for Parking
     (Tandem) space

NEWLY REMODELED BUILDINGS 
     (new mirrors, bathroom lights)
NEW GYMS AND GAME ROOM
COURTYARD LOUNGES
2 ELEVATORS PER BUILDING
GATED PARKING STRUCTURES
BIKE RACKS AVAILABLE 
FULL LAUNDRY FACILITIES ON EVERY FLOOR
TRASH CHUTE ON EVERY FLOOR
TILES FOR KITCHEN & BATHROOM FLOORS
SURVEILLANCE CAMERAS
CENTRAL A/C
MAINTENANCE STAFF ON SITE
LOCATED ONE BLOCK NORTH OF USC
SPECTRUM INTERNET, WATER, TRASH
     & GAS INCLUDED

·    Moderate housing program is available; please
     contact us for more information.
·    Prospective tenants who are employed may have a
     greater likelihood of being approved with LAHD.

1246 & 1247 W. 30TH ST. LOS ANGELES, CA 90007
www.CityParkUSC.com & CityParkUSC@gmail.com
TEL: (323) 733-6157

LEASING OFFICE OPEN Monday – Friday 9 am - 5 pm
SHOWROOM 10:30 am - 5:00 pm

HANDS DOWN BEST HOUSING DEAL IN LA
SC decorated and furnished loft in historic Eastern Building. Available now and 
accepting applications for 2018/19 school year. Trojan Discount $4,500/month. 

E-mail: oerpservice@yahoo.com;    Call/text: Jenny (951) 333-0453; 
https://www.corporatehousingbyowner.com/properties/18308/ (4-11)

PRIVATE ROOM/PRIVATE
BATH OR SHARED BATH at $915/
month and up. Surveillance cameras, 
furnished living room, stainless steel 
appliances, central heating & A/C, 
gated bldg, furnished & unfurnished 
rooms, hardwood flooring, discounted 
Turbo speed Internet. 1241 W. 37th 
Place. Call us (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                 (,s,)

NON-SMOKER: Furnished room for 
rent 2 blocks from campus. $650/mo. 
Available Now. (323) 719-8086,
(323) 732-8227.                                    (3-22)

1 BEDROOM PRIVATE SUITE on 
first floor in large home shared with el-
derly female owner (living on second). 
10 minutes West of campus. $725/
month. Semi private bathroom with 
tub/shower, kitchen with microwave, 
refrigerator, full laundry. Adjacent liv-
ing area with HDTV. Quiet neighbor-
hood some renovations at home ongo-
ing. WiFi. ample parking on residential 
street. (323) 422-6628.                     (3-23)

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2018.
Walking distance to USC. Remodeled.

Fenced yard. 2814 Ellendale Place.
(29th St./Ellendale Pl.) (818) 514-2106

private room for
rent in large HoUSe 

on ellenDale

RENTS REDUCED
RENT BY ROOM 

Walk to campus. Extra large
4 bdrm/2 bath, fully furnished, 

quiet and clean building, secured, 
parking, laundry, close to shopping 
and transportation. Available Now.
(562) 619-2880 or (562) 421-9658

CHARMING
CRAFTSMAN HOUSE

(3-23)

Rooms in quiet shared house.
Short walk to USC. Off-street 

parking, shared kitchen, 
microwave, cable, internet, TV, 

washer/dryer, free utilities. 
1188 W. 28th St.

Summer / Fall: $485+/month. 
Call (213) 713-7440 

Rooms

000 Rentals

Apartments

1 AND 2 BEDROOM. 1 bedroom 
$1,450/month, 2 bedroom $1,750/
month. Hardwood flooring, discount-
ed Turbo speed Internet, stove, frig, 
microwave, A/C, gated parking, laun-
dry. 1156 W. Exposition Blvd. Call us 
at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                               (,s,)

$1,200/MONTH STUDIO APART-
MENT AVAILABLE. One block 
from USC, private entrance, WiFi in-
cluded. (510) 759-7874 or e-mail
ridillar@usc.edu                            (3-22)
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
up, 1 bedroom/1 bath $1,500/month 
and up. Discounted Turbo speed In-
ternet, stove, frig, A/C, microwave, 
laundry, gas, parking available. 2343 
Scarff St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                    (,s,)

2 AND 3 BEDROOM. Totally reno-
vated homes. $1,950/month and up 
and $2,450/month and up. Granite 
countertop, dishwasher, stove, frig, 
A/C, microwave, laundry, gated park-
ing. 1287 W. 37th Place. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                 (4-17)

STUDIO AND 1 BEDROOM. Ren-
ovated studio $1,395/month and up, 
1 bedroom/1 bath $1,550/month and 
up. Discounted Turbo speed Internet, 
stove, frig, A/C, gas, microwave, laun-
dry, parking available. 1256 W. 29th St. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                  (,s,)

NEWER CONSTRUCTION. 2 bed-
room/2 bath and 3 bedroom/2 bath. 
Live in the lap of luxury at 1248 W. 
Adams Blvd. All new amenities, spa-
cious bedrooms, sundeck, gated park-
ing, gated bldg, hardwood flooring. 
Includes Turbo speed Internet, central 
A/C, balcony. Rooftop deck with mag-
nificent view of downtown, and Holly-
wood area. It is a must see! 2 bedroom 
can accommodate 4 persons easily at 
$3,195/month and 3 bedroom can ac-
commodate up to 6 persons at $4,495/
month. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                               (4-17)

STUDIO, 1 AND 2 BEDROOM. 
Totally renovated building and units 
on the Row. Studio $1,650/month, 1 
bedroom $1,685/month, 2 bedroom/2 
bath $2,825/month and up. Hardwood 
flooring, surveillance cameras, dis-
counted Turbo speed Internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, LCD TV (select-
ed units), laundry, dishwasher, gated 
parking. 2611 S. Portland St. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                               (4-17)

2 AND 3 BEDROOM. 2 bedroom 
$2,225/month and 3 bedroom town-
homes $2,380/month and up. Mega 
size rooms, stove, frig, microwave, 
A/C, gated building, laundry, park-
ing, discounted Turbo speed Internet, 
hardwood flooring. Must see! 3620 
Budlong St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 
or Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                  (,s,)

LOW RENT
MOVE-IN SPECIAL

Troy View Apts. for
Move-in Now Only.

Dazzling white Decor.
Spacious 1 Bdrm. $1,425/month.

Furnished, new Paint, clean carpet, 
refrig, Private Balcony, 1 Block To 

Campus, tram Stop, a/c, Pool.
1184 w. 30th St. (323) 734-0624

30TH STREET COURT
Freshly painted, clean,

unfurnished studios and one 
bedroom apts. Some utilities paid, 

laundry facility, no pets, parking 
available. Great location, walk/bike 

to school. 701 1/2 W. 30th St.
(213) 747-3522 (6-27)

(,s,)

Moderate Income Housing
Available the Fall of 2018

 
2 Bdrm/ 2 Bath 750 Sq. Ft. Approx.

USC Staff members are welcome to apply.
Household income qualifications range for 

Moderate (2 people) $58,000 - $86,000 Approx.
Rental starting at $2,147/mo.

For more information please call or visit us at
www.CityParkUSC.com

1246 W. 30th Street, Los Angeles
Call: (323) 733-6157

E-mail: CityParkUSC@gmail.com

CITY PARK APARTMENTS
Now LEASINg FoR 2018-2019

1 BEDROOM. Beautiful bungalow 
style 1 bedroom/1 bath, one block from 
campus, lots of privacy, stove, frig, 
laundry, microwave, parking available. 
$1,235/month. 1189-1193 W. 37th Drive. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                   (,s,)

2 BEDROOM /1 BATH. $1,895/mo. 
and up. Includes totally renovated, 
granite countertop, dishwasher, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, gated 
parking. 1517 W. 28th Street. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                   (,s,)
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